Blutspenden im Landkreis Limburg-Weilburg bis zum 28.11.2025

Mo
Do
Di
Mi
Fr
Di
Fr

10.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

13.11.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

21.11.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Lohnberg 35792
Burgerhaus L6hnberger Lilie
Waldh&user Str. 38

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Weilmunster 35789
Burgerhaus Weilmunster
Hauptstr.19

Weilburg 35781
Birgerhaus Weilburg-Ahausen
Selterser Str. 78

Bad Camberg 65520
Kurhaus Bad Camberg
Chambray-lés-Tours-Platz 2

Brechen / Niederbrechen 65611
Sport- und Kulturzentrum
Dietkircher Strasse

Hiunfelden / Dauborn 65597
Mehrzweckhalle
Nassauer Stral3e 68



