Blutspenden im Landkreis Limburg-Weilburg bis zum 28.11.2025

Мо	10.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Löhnberg 35792 Bürgerhaus Löhnberger Lilie Waldhäuser Str. 38
Do	13.11.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Limburg 65553 Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen Am Sportplatz 4
Di	18.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Weilmünster 35789 Bürgerhaus Weilmünster Hauptstr.19
Mi	19.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Weilburg 35781 Bürgerhaus Weilburg-Ahausen Selterser Str. 78
Fr	21.11.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Camberg 65520 Kurhaus Bad Camberg Chambray-lès-Tours-Platz 2
Di	25.11.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Brechen / Niederbrechen 65611 Sport- und Kulturzentrum Dietkircher Strasse
Fr	28.11.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Hünfelden / Dauborn 65597 Mehrzweckhalle Nassauer Straße 68